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NVB 105-18 (Effective 1/17)

Attorney
Nevada Bar #
Firm Name
Address

City, State, Zip
Phone Number
Email Address
Pro-se Debtor

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
DISTRICT OF NEVADA

I S e

Inre: BK-S-

Debtor(s). CHAPTER 13

MOTION FOR SELECTION OF
SUCCESSOR MORTGAGE
MODIFICATION MEDIATION
MEDIATOR

Hearing Date:
Hearing Time:

N N N N N N N N N N N

On , the Court entered an Order referring this case to the Mortgage
Modification Mediation (“MMM”) Program (Docket # ). Pursuant to that Order,

was assigned as the MMM Program Mediator,

Following entry of the Order the assigned Mediator filed a Notice of Inability to Serve ag
Mediator or has otherwise become unable to serve as the Mediator in this case. As required by
the MMM Program procedures, the parties communicated through the MMM Portal but were
unable to agree on a Successor Mediator.

WHEREFORE, pursuant to the MMM Program procedures, the undersigned respectfully

requests that the Court issue an Order assigning a Successor Mediator in this case.




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Submitted by:

Signature

Dated:




